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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 155 11-01-1990
2 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE 17-03-1999
3 DE GREEF Stef BEL 152 10-01-1998
4 LECOCQ Hans Joachim BEL 206 10-10-1991
5 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL 793 14-04-1999
6 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 125 28-05-1998
7 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 414 07-11-1999
8 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 140 07-10-1996
9 PROKHARAU Pavel BLR 128 18-04-1995
10 TSEVAN Artur BLR 218 19-09-1994
11 FILES Petar CRO 91 26-07-1997
12 GOJAK Antonio CRO 508 26-07-2000
13 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 193 28-05-1990
14 SMREKAR Leo CRO 388 21-05-2000
15 TOFALIDES Alex CYP 45 13-03-1993
16 CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE 22 02-05-1994
17 KREJCIK Jan CZE 233 07-06-1991
18 KUNDERA Vaclav CZE 232 29-06-1983
19 BERG Thomas Lerche DEN 55 11-06-1996
20 DAHLIN Kolja DEN 146 28-01-1996
21 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek DEN 131 11-02-1997
22 TSORONIS Alexander DEN 90 01-04-1993
23 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP 24 26-04-1992
24 CADOT Jeremy FRA 17 07-11-1986
25 LE PECHOUX Erwann FRA 14 13-01-1982
26 LEFORT Enzo FRA 18 29-09-1991
27 PAUTY Maxime FRA 33 20-06-1993
28 DAVIS James-Andrew GBR 41 03-07-1991
29 KRUSE Richard GBR 4 30-07-1983
30 MEPSTEAD Marcus GBR 43 11-05-1990
31 PEGGS Ben GBR 117 21-10-1990
32 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 138 10-11-1996
33 JOPPICH Peter GER 21 21-12-1982
34 KAHL Alexander GER 64 05-10-1993
35 KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER 47 30-07-1985
36 SANITA Andre GER 42 28-03-1992
37 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 127 11-11-1992
38 DOSA Daniel HUN 54 19-01-1996
39 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 258 13-07-1998
40 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 368 25-04-1998
41 NEMETH Andras HUN 129 14-02-1995
42 BROSNAN James IRL 330 24-03-1994
43 BROWN Stephen IRL 278 20-06-1996
44 SYKES Lachlan IRL 407 27-02-1985
45 HATOEL Maor ISR 84 14-12-1985
46 AVOLA Giorgio ITA 16 08-05-1989
47 CASSARA Andrea ITA 7 03-01-1984
48 FOCONI Alessio ITA 5 22-11-1989
49 GAROZZO Daniele ITA 6 04-08-1992
50 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT 135 22-08-1997
51 TETERIS Lukas LAT 171 10-05-1996
52 JELEZOV Alexandru MDA 307 04-01-1984
53 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA 310 07-06-1994
54 JANDA Michal POL 104 12-04-1991
55 RAJSKI Leszek POL 63 25-11-1983
56 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 34 04-03-1997
57 SIESS Michal POL 69 10-05-1994
58 CHARREU Jose POR 527 11-02-1998
59 MACEDO Pedro POR 221 24-11-1991
60 MOORE Robert POR 679 07-05-1993
61 BODO Benjamin ROU 231 31-01-1998
62 ARSLANOV Timur RUS 32 02-01-1991
63 CHEREMISINOV Alexey RUS 8 09-07-1985
64 SAFIN Timur RUS 3 04-08-1992
65 ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry RUS 10 27-06-1989
66 CUK Veljko SRB 290 26-01-2000
67 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 09-06-2000
68 STIKLICA Luka SRB 619 08-05-1998



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 KRALIK Andrej SVK 309 01-01-1991
70 SERRI Cedrik SVK 99 14-04-1991
71 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE 428 23-03-2000
72 DAHLIN Svante SWE 470 13-04-1999
73 PERSSON Sebastian SWE 331 21-11-1998
74 WESTESSON Malte SWE 273 08-03-2001
75 MINUTO Martino TUR 35 07-04-1988
76 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 80 05-10-1995
77 HERTSYK Rostyslav UKR 75 05-07-1989
78 POGREBNIAK Andrii UKR 79 11-02-1988
79 YUNES Klod UKR 72 09-07-1989



12 pools
5 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
61 (77.22% of 79) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Saturday, June 16, 2018 - 09:00
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SAFIN Timur RUS 3
2 KRUSE Richard GBR 4
3 FOCONI Alessio ITA 5
4 GAROZZO Daniele ITA 6
5 CASSARA Andrea ITA 7
6 CHEREMISINOV Alexey RUS 8
7 ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry RUS 10
8 LE PECHOUX Erwann FRA 14
9 AVOLA Giorgio ITA 16
10 CADOT Jeremy FRA 17
11 LEFORT Enzo FRA 18
12 JOPPICH Peter GER 21
13 CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE 22
14 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP 24
15 ARSLANOV Timur RUS 32
16 PAUTY Maxime FRA 33
17 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 34
18 MINUTO Martino TUR 35
19 DAVIS James-Andrew GBR 41
20 SANITA Andre GER 42
21 MEPSTEAD Marcus GBR 43
22 TOFALIDES Alex CYP 45
23 KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER 47
24 DOSA Daniel HUN 54
25 BERG Thomas Lerche DEN 55
26 RAJSKI Leszek POL 63
27 KAHL Alexander GER 64
28 SIESS Michal POL 69
29 YUNES Klod UKR 72
30 HERTSYK Rostyslav UKR 75
31 POGREBNIAK Andrii UKR 79
32 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 80
33 HATOEL Maor ISR 84
34 TSORONIS Alexander DEN 90
35 FILES Petar CRO 91
36 SERRI Cedrik SVK 99
37 JANDA Michal POL 104
38 PEGGS Ben GBR 117
39 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 125
40 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 127
41 PROKHARAU Pavel BLR 128
42 NEMETH Andras HUN 129
43 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek DEN 131
44 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT 135
45 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 138
46 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 140
47 DAHLIN Kolja DEN 146
48 DE GREEF Stef BEL 152
49 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 155
50 TETERIS Lukas LAT 171
51 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 193
52 LECOCQ Hans Joachim BEL 206
53 TSEVAN Artur BLR 218
54 MACEDO Pedro POR 221
55 BODO Benjamin ROU 231
56 KUNDERA Vaclav CZE 232
57 KREJCIK Jan CZE 233
58 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 258
59 WESTESSON Malte SWE 273
60 BROWN Stephen IRL 278
61 CUK Veljko SRB 290
62 JELEZOV Alexandru MDA 307
63 KRALIK Andrej SVK 309
64 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA 310
65 BROSNAN James IRL 330
66 PERSSON Sebastian SWE 331
67 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 368
68 SMREKAR Leo CRO 388



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 SYKES Lachlan IRL 407
70 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 414
71 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE 428
72 DAHLIN Svante SWE 470
73 GOJAK Antonio CRO 508
74 CHARREU Jose POR 527
75 STIKLICA Luka SRB 619
76 MOORE Robert POR 679
77 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL 793
78 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB
79 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE
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Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT

BERG Thomas Lerche DEN

SAFIN Timur RUS

GOJAK Antonio CRO

DOSA Daniel HUN

DE GREEF Stef BEL

DAHLIN Svante SWE

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

RAJSKI Leszek POL

KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER

KRUSE Richard GBR

KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR

TETERIS Lukas LAT

CHARREU Jose POR

DAHLIN Kolja DEN

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR

FOCONI Alessio ITA

AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE

KAHL Alexander GER

KOMSIC Ivan CRO

STIKLICA Luka SRB

TOFALIDES Alex CYP



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

GAGANIDZE Luka GEO

SIESS Michal POL

MEPSTEAD Marcus GBR

SYKES Lachlan IRL

LECOCQ Hans Joachim BEL

GAROZZO Daniele ITA

MOORE Robert POR

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)

SANITA Andre GER

YUNES Klod UKR

CASSARA Andrea ITA

KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT

MOTTIAT Lucas BEL

TSEVAN Artur BLR

SMREKAR Leo CRO

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

DAVIS James-Andrew GBR

CHEREMISINOV Alexey RUS

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek DEN

MESZAROS Tamas HUN

MACEDO Pedro POR

KARAVIDIN Dina SRB

HERTSYK Rostyslav UKR



Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)

BODO Benjamin ROU

ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry RUS

NEMETH Andras HUN

POGREBNIAK Andrii UKR

PERSSON Sebastian SWE

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE

MINUTO Martino TUR

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

ALY Sherif (EGY)

LE PECHOUX Erwann FRA

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL

PROKHARAU Pavel BLR

BROSNAN James IRL

KUNDERA Vaclav CZE

CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA

HATOEL Maor ISR

KREJCIK Jan CZE

AVOLA Giorgio ITA

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE

PAUTY Maxime FRA

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

ARSLANOV Timur RUS

CADOT Jeremy FRA

TSORONIS Alexander DEN

KRALIK Andrej SVK

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL

FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN



Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

LANGE Robert (GER)

LLAVADOR Carlos ESP

JELEZOV Alexandru MDA

PEGGS Ben GBR

FILES Petar CRO

LEFORT Enzo FRA

WESTESSON Malte SWE

Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)

JOPPICH Peter GER

SERRI Cedrik SVK

JANDA Michal POL

BROWN Stephen IRL

CUK Veljko SRB

CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 TOFALIDES Alex CYP 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 KRUSE Richard GBR 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3T CASSARA Andrea ITA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3T GAROZZO Daniele ITA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3T ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry RUS 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
6 CHEREMISINOV Alexey RUS 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
7 PAUTY Maxime FRA 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
8 CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
9 DAVIS James-Andrew GBR 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
10 FOCONI Alessio ITA 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
11 BERG Thomas Lerche DEN 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
12 MEPSTEAD Marcus GBR 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
13 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
14 YUNES Klod UKR 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
15 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP 4 0.80 24 10 +14 Advanced
16 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
17 ARSLANOV Timur RUS 4 0.80 21 11 +10 Advanced
18 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
19 LEFORT Enzo FRA 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
20 MINUTO Martino TUR 4 0.67 25 13 +12 Advanced
21 KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
22 RAJSKI Leszek POL 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
23 SAFIN Timur RUS 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
24 POGREBNIAK Andrii UKR 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
25 SANITA Andre GER 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
26 SIESS Michal POL 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
27 LE PECHOUX Erwann FRA 3 0.60 23 12 +11 Advanced
28 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
29 HATOEL Maor ISR 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
30T FILES Petar CRO 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
30T FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
32T KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
32T CADOT Jeremy FRA 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
34 JANDA Michal POL 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
35 NEMETH Andras HUN 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
36 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
37 DOSA Daniel HUN 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
38 HERTSYK Rostyslav UKR 3 0.50 20 17 +3 Advanced
39 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
40 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 3 0.50 18 20 -2 Advanced
41 CHARREU Jose POR 3 0.50 19 26 -7 Advanced
42 JOPPICH Peter GER 2 0.40 20 17 +3 Advanced
43 SERRI Cedrik SVK 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
44 TSORONIS Alexander DEN 2 0.40 16 17 -1 Advanced
45 KREJCIK Jan CZE 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
46 PEGGS Ben GBR 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
47 AVOLA Giorgio ITA 2 0.40 20 23 -3 Advanced
48 CUK Veljko SRB 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
49 PROKHARAU Pavel BLR 2 0.40 13 20 -7 Advanced
50 JELEZOV Alexandru MDA 2 0.40 13 21 -8 Advanced
51 TSEVAN Artur BLR 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
52 DE GREEF Stef BEL 2 0.33 20 21 -1 Advanced
53 KAHL Alexander GER 2 0.33 17 20 -3 Advanced
54 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
55 DAHLIN Svante SWE 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
56 BODO Benjamin ROU 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
57 LECOCQ Hans Joachim BEL 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
58 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek DEN 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Advanced
59 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
60 PERSSON Sebastian SWE 2 0.33 14 24 -10 Advanced
61 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Advanced
62 TETERIS Lukas LAT 2 0.33 14 27 -13 Eliminated
63 KUNDERA Vaclav CZE 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Eliminated
64 BROWN Stephen IRL 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
65 BROSNAN James IRL 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
66 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 1 0.17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
67T DAHLIN Kolja DEN 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
67T MOORE Robert POR 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
70 SMREKAR Leo CRO 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
71 MACEDO Pedro POR 1 0.17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
72 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
73 STIKLICA Luka SRB 1 0.17 9 27 -18 Eliminated
74T VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
74T WESTESSON Malte SWE 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
76 SYKES Lachlan IRL 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
77 KRALIK Andrej SVK 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
78 GOJAK Antonio CRO 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
79 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

2

Table of 8

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: ILIC Danijela (SRB)

1

Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

2

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Video: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

3

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GROSS Gregory (ISR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

1

Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)
Video: BRIGOLA Peter (AUT)

2

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

3

Ref: BRIGOLA Peter (AUT)
Video: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)

4

Ref: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
Video: ILIC Danijela (SRB)

5

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

6

Ref: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
Video: ILIC Danijela (SRB)

7

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

2

Ref: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

3

Ref: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

4

Ref: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

5

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6

Ref: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

7

Ref: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)
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Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
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Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

10

Ref: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

11

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

12

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

13

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

14

Ref: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

15

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

16

Table of 64

CYP

(33) KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos

GRE

FRA

RUS

SRB

BLR

UKR

GBR

ROU

POR

UKR

GER

BLR

BEL

CZE

RUS

SWE

HUN

BEL

GER

DEN

GER

GBR

AUT

BEL

CZE

TUR

ISR

HUN

SWE

ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3

Ref: NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)
Video: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)

4
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Video: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)

11

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
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Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

13
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15
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Ref: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)
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Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)
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Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
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Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)
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Ref: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)
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Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)
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CRO
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(58) KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek
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POL

RUS

GER
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ITA
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POL

HUN

POL

GBR



Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)
Assist: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
Assist: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Finals

Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Assist: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Assist: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

1

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
Assist: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Assist: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

2

Ref: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3

Ref: NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)
Video: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)

4
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CZE

RUS

ITA

ITA

RUS

FRA

ITA



European Senior Championships 2018
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CHEREMISINOV Alexey RUS 09-07-1985
2 GAROZZO Daniele ITA 04-08-1992
3T CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE 02-05-1994
3T AVOLA Giorgio ITA 08-05-1989
5T CASSARA Andrea ITA 03-01-1984
5T ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry RUS 27-06-1989
7 PAUTY Maxime FRA 20-06-1993
8 CADOT Jeremy FRA 07-11-1986
9 KRUSE Richard GBR 30-07-1983
10 FOCONI Alessio ITA 22-11-1989
11 BERG Thomas Lerche DEN 11-06-1996
12 ARSLANOV Timur RUS 02-01-1991
13 LEFORT Enzo FRA 29-09-1991
14 MINUTO Martino TUR 07-04-1988
15 KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER 30-07-1985
16 POGREBNIAK Andrii UKR 11-02-1988
17 TOFALIDES Alex CYP 13-03-1993
18 DAVIS James-Andrew GBR 03-07-1991
19 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 11-01-1990
20 YUNES Klod UKR 09-07-1989
21 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP 26-04-1992
22 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 05-10-1995
23 RAJSKI Leszek POL 25-11-1983
24 SAFIN Timur RUS 04-08-1992
25 SANITA Andre GER 28-03-1992
26 SIESS Michal POL 10-05-1994
27 LE PECHOUX Erwann FRA 13-01-1982
28 FILES Petar CRO 26-07-1997
29 JANDA Michal POL 12-04-1991
30 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 25-04-1998
31 DOSA Daniel HUN 19-01-1996
32 KAHL Alexander GER 05-10-1993
33 MEPSTEAD Marcus GBR 11-05-1990
34 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 04-03-1997
35 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 28-05-1998
36 HATOEL Maor ISR 14-12-1985
37 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 13-07-1998
38 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 11-11-1992
39 NEMETH Andras HUN 14-02-1995
40 HERTSYK Rostyslav UKR 05-07-1989
41 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 10-11-1996
42 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 07-10-1996
43 CHARREU Jose POR 11-02-1998
44 JOPPICH Peter GER 21-12-1982
45 SERRI Cedrik SVK 14-04-1991
46 TSORONIS Alexander DEN 01-04-1993
47 KREJCIK Jan CZE 07-06-1991
48 PEGGS Ben GBR 21-10-1990
49 CUK Veljko SRB 26-01-2000
50 PROKHARAU Pavel BLR 18-04-1995
51 JELEZOV Alexandru MDA 04-01-1984
52 TSEVAN Artur BLR 19-09-1994
53 DE GREEF Stef BEL 10-01-1998
54 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 28-05-1990
55 DAHLIN Svante SWE 13-04-1999
56 BODO Benjamin ROU 31-01-1998
57 LECOCQ Hans Joachim BEL 10-10-1991
58 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek DEN 11-02-1997
59 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT 22-08-1997
60 PERSSON Sebastian SWE 21-11-1998
61 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE 23-03-2000
62 TETERIS Lukas LAT 10-05-1996
63 KUNDERA Vaclav CZE 29-06-1983
64 BROWN Stephen IRL 20-06-1996
65 BROSNAN James IRL 24-03-1994
66 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 07-11-1999
67T DAHLIN Kolja DEN 28-01-1996
67T MOORE Robert POR 07-05-1993



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL 14-04-1999
70 SMREKAR Leo CRO 21-05-2000
71 MACEDO Pedro POR 24-11-1991
72 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 09-06-2000
73 STIKLICA Luka SRB 08-05-1998
74T VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA 07-06-1994
74T WESTESSON Malte SWE 08-03-2001
76 SYKES Lachlan IRL 27-02-1985
77 KRALIK Andrej SVK 01-01-1991
78 GOJAK Antonio CRO 26-07-2000
79 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE 17-03-1999



European Senior Championships 2018
Saturday, June 16, 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY B 12121981004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
ARMATA Gaspare ITA B 06091988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BAKUM Andrii UKR B 26071988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
BRIGOLA Peter AUT B 18111960000 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
CIVIERO Ambre SUI B 03021987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
DELATTRE Jeffrey BEL B 26011986000 Video: 2 Video: 1
GROSS Gregory ISR B 09011959000 Video: 2 Video: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
ILIC Danijela SRB B 22071971000 Video: 2 Video: 1
KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr POL B 21111962000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 16041990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
KOVRIJNYKH Andrei RSA B 09011977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
LANGE Robert GER B 26021973000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MADOYAN Artach ARM B 08061960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
NAGIMOV Rail RUS B 19091970000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


